İLÇE TÜKETİCİ SORUNLARI HAKEM HEYETİ KARARLAR LİSTESİ
	SIRA NO
	KARAR TARİHİ
	KARAR NO
	TARAFLAR
	SONUÇ

	1. 
	09.05.2016
	2016/22
	Ramazan Oktay
	LEHİNE

	2. 
	09.05.2016
	2016/23
	Arslan Memiş
	LEHİNE

	3. 
	23.05.2016
	2016/24
	Cemal Öz
	LEHİNE

	4. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	



